

Core Curriculum Assessment Sub-Committee (CCASC) 2023-2024

The Core Curriculum Assessment Sub-Committee is a sub-committee of the Core Curriculum Committee. It is charged with assessing the success of core courses in fulfilling the identified outcomes and in making recommendations based on the finding.

Members:

Core Curriculum Assessment Sub-Committee Chair and Core Curriculum Committee Co-Chair Martin G. Leever, Ph.D., Professor and Chair of Department of Philosophy

CCASC Member and Core Curriculum Committee Invited Participant Jason Roche, M.F.A., Associate Professor of Communication Studies

CCASC Member & Past Chair and Core Curriculum Committee Invited Participant Nassif Rayess, Ph.D., Professor and Chair of Mechanical Engineering

CCASC Member

Michael Verdusco, Ph.D., Director of the Center for Excellence in Teaching and Learning (CETL)

CCASC Member

Karen Lee, Ph.D. Associate Vice President for Academic Administration

